How to Order
Option/Part No.
Description Part no.
10-ZS-28-C
Note
1 pc.Connector for pressure sensor controller
Specifications
Piping Specifications
Model M3
M3 x 0.5
M5
M5 x 0.8
1
R 1/8
M5 x 0.8
N01
NPT 1/8
M5 x 0.8
R04
ø4
plug-in reducer
R06
ø6
plug-in reducer
IM5
M5 female thread,
through type
IM5H
42.4 g
  2.9 g
42.7 g
  3.2 g
49.3 g
  9.8 g
41.4 g
  1.9 g
41.6 g
  2.1 g
43.3 g
  3.8 g
44.1 g
  4.6 g
Port size
Case
With sensor cable
Without sensor cable
Resin case: PBT
Fitting: Stainless steel 303
Resin case: PBT
Fitting: C3604BD
PBT
Resin case: PBT
Fitting: A6063S-T5
Pressure sensor: Silicon, O-ring: FKM
3-wire oval cable (0.15 mm2)
Caution This product is blown with air and double packed in a Class M3.5 (ISO Class 5) clean room.
Material
Weight
Sensor cable
Pressure sensing section
M5 female thread,
 through type
with mounting hole
®
RoHS
M5 female thread, through type
Port size
IM5